
PLEASANT 

ST

HARREL ST

A ST

MUN
SO

N AV

CHERRY AV

B ST

WINTER 
ST

STAFFORD AV

TH 82

MA
PL

E S
T

FRAZIER RD

BEST ST

WABUN AV

WASHINGTON HWY

WILKINS ST

JER SEY 
WY

DEMARS 

RD

PAINE AV

MORRISTOWN CORNERS RD

COPLEY AV

GA
RF

IEL
D 

RD

HOUL
E AV

SU
NS

E T 
DR

FO
SS 

ST

MA
C 

MI
LL

ER 
RD

BEACON HIL L

NEEDLES EYE RD

DARLING 
RD

FITZGERALD RD

E 
HI

GH 
S T

FA
RR 

AV

A S
T 

EX
T

PINEWOOD EST

CO
TT

AG
E ST

SA
MO

S E
T 

RD

SU
MM

ER 
ST

CONGRESS ST

UNION ST

PARK ST

JERSEY HTS

UPPER MAIN ST

ELMORE ST

BROOKLY
N ST

CAD Y S 
F ALL S RD

RA
ND

OL
PH

 R
D

BRIDGE ST

Cadys
Falls

Morrisville
015A

0238

012

02
39

012

02
39 015 A

78

88

6

15A

14

36

38

26

4

100 1

15A

2

2

5

4

3

35
120

1815

2

3

100

1

6

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
Rural Principal Arterial
Rural Minor Arterial
Rural Major Collector
Urban Principal Arterial - Interstate
Urban Principal Arterial - Other Freeway
Urban Principal Arterial - Other
Urban Minor Arterial
Urban Collector

Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways
Legal Trails
Federal Urban Area

Morrisville Village

Federal Aid 
Highways

CRAFTSBURY

LOWELL

CAMBRIDGE
HYDE
PARK

JOHNSON

BELVIDERE

AL
BA

NY

EDEN

WOLCOTT

UN
DE

RH
ILL

MORRISTOWN

STOWE
ELMORE

WOODBURY

WORCESTER

BO
LT

ON

CA
BO

T

WATERBURY CALAIS

MIDDLESEXDUXBURY

Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 

Village of Morrisville, LAMOILLE COUNTY,  LC


